
SYS DATE

[cscI]
110519

MTIE OF FUTID

GEI{ERAL FUND

ILLD{OIS I.IUNICIPAL REIREME

EIIPLoYEE HEALII

IEiITAL HEALTH

TORT LIAEILITY

AI{IiTAL COI{IROL

FORD COUNTY RJBLIC HEALIH

Ut{EltlPLoYlilEt{T

h0Rl(M,,t' s co,tPENsAIlo{

SOCIAL SEORITY

HIGIIIJAY

COJI{TY ERIME

COIJNTY IOTOR FUEL T'J(

iiATCHI G TAX

TOdI{SHIP MOTOR FUEL T'"\

TOIINSHIP BRIDGE PROGMTI

HIGI{$/AY I{ECS

COUTITY COOPER,CTIVE DOENSIO

TRUST

INDEMNITY

FORD COUNTY FAR}IS

DJI EDI'CAIIOi{

PUBLIC DEFENDER AUTfiATIfi

STATES ATTY AI'TOI..IAIION

CIROTT CLERK IRUST

COUNTY CLERK IRUST

SHERIFF TRUST ACCOUM

FORD CO CAPfiAL I}IPROr'EilE}tI

CLERX OPEMTIO,{ ADO-OiIS

SHERIFF VEHICLE/MIITT FUND

ELECIfi GM}{T

ARRESTEE,S iIEDICAL COSTS FU

YOUTH DIVERSION FEE

FORD CO. TY
STAIBIENT OF CAsH AI{D II{VE5I}IEI{TS

AS OF IHE lmr{IH & YE^R 1O/II)
30,20ll)

CASH
O{ HA',ID INVES'I EITS

J26,048.60 t.00

t473,544.35 J375,781.64

t7, s6E.97 J.00

J59,937.60 $.00

t212,332.43 J150,301.04

J48,087.16 t.00

,722,151.08 t.00

182,200.58 $.00

J192,813.78 t100,218.05

-148,711.48 J.00

$394,059.91 t.00

J732,s07.51 $401,254.08

t2,823,967.72 t.00

J220,843.50 
'.00J1,250,619.94 
'.00t4,022.43 
'.00t155,340.05 
'.00

J33, s20.4s J.00

I11,28s.29 t.00

J39,613.21 
'.00t47,743.2s $.00

J30.00 J.00

J10.00 J.00

J1,63s.23 J.00

J286,880.06 I.00

$24,823.51 $.00

t44,227.80 t.00

$u,253.6s t.00

J2,975.54 3.00

J14,449.99 J.00

t5,9s1. s7 t.00

t13,946.14 t.00

t32,702.52 J.00

SYS nME 15:11

NOVEMBER

FUNDS

AVAITABLE

$26,048.60

t849,325.99

$7, s88.97

$ s9,937.60

$362,635.47

J48,087.16

$722,1s1.08

$82,200.s8

$293,031.84

-t48,711.48

t394,069.91

$1,133,761.59

t?,823,967 .22

$220,843.50

$1,250,619.94

t4,022.43

$156,340.05

J33,520.45

J11,285.29

$39,613.21

t47 ,743,2s

t30,00

J10.00

$1,635.23

1286,880.06

$24,823.51

J44 ,ZZ7 .80

t12,263.65

t2,97s. s4

$14,449.99

ts,9s1.57

t13,946.14

t32,702.s2



sYs DATE 110519

lGscrl

Ml.lE 0F FUND

CORO}IER'S FEES

IVRS GRAIIT

CORONERS SURCHARGE GIAi{T

SALE IN ERROR FUND

SHERIFFI S GRIITTS

GIS ilAP FUND

CHILD SUPPORT

DOCUI,IENT STORAGE FEES

SHERIFF SEIZED/FORFETT DRUG

PROEAIION SERVICES

VfiALs AUTO FEE

RECORDS AUTO FEE

]WENILE ]USTICE COJNCIL

DRUG ENFORCETIEI{T

COURT AI'TOi{qTIOTI

T/!O( AUIO

LIBMRY

SHERIFF DUI EQIJIPT.IEI{T FINE

DRIJG COURT GRANT

Totals

FORD COUNTY

STATEMEIr 0F CASH At{D INVESIIiIEIIS
AS OF IHE I,IOI{TH & YEAR 1Ol19

NovEr.rBER 30,2019

sYs rIilE 15:11

CASH

Oi HANO II{VE5'II4ENTS

t17,985.34 $.00

J43.70 $.00

t6,72E.19 t,00

$2s,032.01 t.00

$1,000.00 t.00

J79,664.51 J.00

16,142.83 t.00

t30,682.13 J.00

t24,370.05 t.00

,382,s96.30 t.00

,19,836.61 L00

t5,746.81 $.00

1500.00 I.00

t70.42 $.00

$87,5E3.3s $.00

$41,850.01 f.00

$3,671.1r) $.00

14,973.47 t.oo

$6,335.90 t.00

J8,675,234.76 t1,027,556.E2

FUNDS

AVAILABLE

$17,985.34

$43.70

J6,728.19

J2s,032.01

11,000.00

179,664.61

$6,142. E3

J30,682.13

t24,370.05

1382, s96.30

t19,836.61

$s,746.81

J500.00

j70.42

J87, s83.3 5

t41,8s0.01

t3,671.19

14,973.47

$6,33s .90

J9,702,791.58



sYs DArE 110519

[csr]
FORD COUI,ITY

sumary Fund Report
Tuesday ovember 5, 2019

FOR PERIOO EI{DI}IG 10/2019 REPORT PERIM IID

EEGINNIilG
CASH REVENUE DOEI{SE

SYS IIME 15:11

PAGE 1

OT}IER ENDING

SOJRCE/USE CASH

01 GEI'IERAL FUND

04 ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL RFIREMENT

07 EMPLOYEE HEAI]H

OE MENIAL HEALTH

10 TORT TIABILTTY

11 AI{${AL CofnRoL

12 FORD COUNTY PUELIC HEALIH

16 UN EI.IPLOYI.iEITT

17 IORKr{Ar{'s corirPENsAlror'l

18 SOCIAL SECURTry

20 HrGHr,iAY

21 COUNTY BRIDGE

22 cOUffiY MOTOR FUEL T,J(

23 MTCHING TAX

24 TouJr,rsHrP i,lomR R Et TAx

25 TO,{NSHIP BRIDGE PROGRAIiI

25 HIGHWAY UECS

38 COUNTY COOPERATWE EXTENSION

39 TRUST

40 INDEMNITY

41 FORO COTJNTY FARI,IS

65 OUI EDUCATION

56 PUEL]C DEFENDER AUTOI4ATION

68 STATES ATTY AUTOiATIOI{

70 CIRCUIT CLERK TRU5T

71 COJNTY CLERK TRUST

72 SHERIFF TRUST ACCOUM

73 FORD CO CAPTTAL IMPROVEIiIENTS

74 CLERK OPEMIIOi{ ADO-OIIS

75 SHERIFF VEHICLE/MII{T FUND

76 ELECTIOI,I GMI{T

77 ARRESTEE.S iIEDICAL COSTS FUND

78 YOI'IH DWERSIO{ FEE

80 coRor{ER's FEE5

81 wRs GRA}.IT

83 CORONERS SURCHARGE GRANT

84 SALE IN ERRoR FUNo

t154,687.21

J868,906.66

$7,58E.29

t77,265.41

t362,584.53

t46,074.03

t757,519.91

lE2,19l.25

$292,993.37

t30,9s4.14-

t408,184.04

,1,133,511.11

t2, E00,180.89

t220,823.82

t1,117,517.6s

t4,021.56

1155,326.11

J33, sr.7.46

111,284.29

t39,609.68

$47,738.99

t30.00

,4.00

J1,58s.08

t286,880.06

t24,823.51

t44,ZZ7 .80

$u,262.56

$2,075. EE

t14,108.70

t5,9s1. s7

t13,767.36

t t2,503.85

lL7 ,497 .87

,43.70

t7,635.53

t2s,029.78

$194,034.29

t122.54

10.6E

t5.44

J50. E4

t3,835.79

t39,6s2.s5

t7.33

t38.17

J107.10

s2,]32.24

$1s0.48

$32,106.33

119.68

t133,132.09

$0.85

t13.94

$2.99

$1.00

$3.5 3

$4.26

t6.00

$s0.ls

t345,078.63

t1!',703.21

t17,333.2s

$1,822.56

t7E,026.43

t17,864.44

t16,245.37

iE,320.00

t30.00

J64.13

$908.04

$12 ,405 .73

J 3 ,00s.0 5

$26,048.60

J849,325.99

$7,s88.97

J59,937.50

$352,615.47

348,087.16

J722,151.08

$82,200.58

J293,031.84

$48,711.48-

t394,069.91

$1,133,761. s9

12 ,823 ,967 .22

J220,843, s0

J1,250,619.94

t4,022.43

t156,340.05

J33 , s20.4s

$11,285.29

J39,613.21

t47 ,743.25

t30.00

$10.00

$1,63 5.23

J286,880.06

$24,823.51

$44 ,227 .80

JU,263.6s

$2,975.54

$ 14,449 .99

$ 5 ,951. 57

$13,946.14

s12,702.s?

$17,98s.34

$43. i0

I6,728.19

x25,032.01

tl.09

J899.66

$41.29

J178.78

J98.67

$ s 51.60

J0.60

12.23



sYs DATE 11051!)

IGsr]
FORD COUITY

Sumary Fund Report
Tuesday November 5, 2019

FOR PERIOO EI{DING 10/2019 REPORT PERIOD {TD

SYS IIME 15:11

PAGE 2

BEGINNING
CASH REVENUE

OI1IER

SOURCE/USE

ENDING

CASH

85 SHERIFF'S 6MNTS

86 GIs MP FUND

87 CHILD SUPPORT

8E DOCUMENT STOPAGE FEES

89 SI1ERIFF SEIZEo/FORFEIT DRUG FUND

90 PROBATIOTI SERVICES

91 VITALS AI,IO FEE

92 RECORDS AIJTO FEE

93 ]INEIIILE ]USTICE CO{'NCIL

94 DRUG ENFORCEMEiIT

95 couRT Alrroi'tAEo

95 TAx AUTO

97 LIBRARY

98 SHERIFF IXJI EQIJIB.IET{T FII{E

99 DRUG COURT GRAiT

.IOTAL ALL FUNDS*T

,1,000.00

t83,130.1!)

t5,142.28

$29,849.44

J24,187.8E

J380,006.01

J19,408.79

$3,432.30

t 500.00

t19.04

t91,633.33

t41,662.00

$ 3,904.90

t4,973.03

l5,988.8s

t9,786,339.83

12,4L6.25

J0. ss

J1,948.49

J1,022.17

54,009.41

$427 .82

$2,314.51

$51.38

t1,836.81

J676.23

$0.33

,o '44

t347.05

J422,303,93

$1,000.00

$79,664.61

J5,142.83

t30,682.13

t24,370.0s

t3E2,596.30

. t19,836.61

t5,746.81

$s00.00

170.42

t87,583.35

t41,850.01

,3,671.1!l

s4,973.47

t6,335 .90

t9,702,791.58

$s,881.83

t1,115 .80

J840.00

$1,419. U

t5,886.79

$488.22

J234.04

$s21,262.96 t15,410.78



sYs DATE: 110519 [6BCBP]
GENERAL FUND

- DArE 11/05/19

FORD COUNTY

BUDGET COl.rlPARISON ANALYSIS FOT OCIObET Of 2019
Tuesday November 5, 2019

SYs rIME 15:10

PAGE J.

G/L ACCr
NUI,IBER TTTLE

01-00-301
01-00-304
01-00-304.1
01-00-316
01-00-331
01-00-332
01-00-334.1
01-00-334.2
01-00-352
01-00-353
01-00-354
01-00-354.1
01-00-355
01-00-355.1
01-00-355.2
01-00-355.3
01-00-355.4
01-00-355. s

01-00-357
01-00-3s8
01-00-359
01-00-361
01-00-364
01-00-366
01-00-368
01-00-371
01-00-372
01-00-380
01-00-383
01-00-390
01-00-391
01-00-392
01-00-394

FISCAL
BUDGET

J1,067,711.00
J200,000.00
$280,000.00

$2 5 , 000 .00
J375,000.00
J160,000 .00
t411,417,00
t14,000.00

J173,000.00
Is0,000.00
t80,000.00

J800.00
J50,000.00
t2,000.00

$135,000.00
Js10,000.00

$12 ,000.00
$ 5 ,000.00

$17,000.00
JU5,000.00

$8,000.00
$200.00

$u ,000.00
14,500.00

t10,000.00
$11, s00.00
$9,000.00

$2 7,000.00
J2 ,000.00
$1,000.00

$1s0.00
t100,000.00
J22 s,000.00

$4,103,278,00

$4,103,278.00

$4,103,278.00

$0.00
$u,610.45
s23,227 .t4

J0.00
t38,0s8. s8
t43,397.94
$16,941.34

,0.00
$11,077.50

J0.00
$7,898.8E

$157.00
t3,u8.01

$0.00
$25,7E8.84

J0.00
t0.00

$220.00
$0.00

J4,4s8.29
$0.00
12.17

J493.8s
$154,50

J0.00
$1,996.44

$375.00
s7 4.14
J0.00

$574.00
t0.00
t0.00
t0.00

$192,514.29

$192,614.29

$192,634.29

UNEXPENDED

BUDGET

$994,361.30

$994,361.30

59.46
67.81
86.80

.00
94.12

111.40
74.37
68.16
74.4L
9.18

86.97
1027.9 5

94.77
.00

115.37
64.96
18.83
64.80
32.56
77 .83
79.13
33.40
91.54

130.92
83.32

108.97
81.01
56.47

100.00
57.40
18.57

100.00
100.00
75.77

75.77

75.77

GEI{EML FUND REVENUE

PROPERTY TA"\.CORPOMTE
SALES TIT
V4% SUPPLEMENTAL 5ALES TPX
CARRYOVER

STATE INCOME TAx
CORPOMTE PERSOML PROPERTY TAX
SALARY REIi4BURSEMEII'
SHERIFF'S TRAIISPORT REIMEURSEI.4I{T

COUNTY CLERK INCfiE
TREASURER 

I S INCOME

CIRCUIT CLERK INColvtE

TRANSF IN OF ABA}.IDOT'IED BONDS

SHERIFF INCOME

INMTE MEDICAL REIMBURSEI4EI.II

SHERIFF,S SERVICE CONTMCIS
BOARDING PRISONERS

SHERIFF MISC REIMBURSEMEI{TS

SHERIFF EOND FEE

ELECTION REIMBURSEMENT

STAIE, S ATTORI,{EY INCO.IE
CHIEF ASSESSMEI{T OFFICE INCfiE
IIi'IEREST INCfiE
COURT SYSTEMS INCON.4E

DRUG COJRT INCOME

ZONING INCO4E
COTJRT SECURITY
INDIGENT INCO.IE
TIAFFIC PERCEI{IAGE FEE

SoLID rr/ASTE LICENSE FEE
MISC T{COME
TELEPHONE REIII|EURSEI{EMT

II{TERFUND TRA SFER IN
TMI.ISFER.PUBLIC BLDG CO{iI** TOTAL REVENUE

** TOTAL REVENUE

DEPARI}IEIT OO TOTALS

$634
$135
$243

$3sl
J17E
J30s

J9
$128

$4
$69

$8
$47

$1s5
t 331

J2
$3
$s

$97
J6

J10
ts
t8

J12
$7

$15

,893.31
,626.41,
,032.98

$0.00
,687.19
,233.34
,991.05
,543.01
,721.05
,591.85
,574.7t
,223.s6
,133.31

,0.00
,750.74
,312.00
,2s9.50
,240.00
,535.00
,292.7 4
,330.00
,66.80

,984.52
,891.29
,332.25
,531.39
,291.28
,245.56
,000.00
t574.00
$27.86

,000.00
,000.00
,916.70

$15
$2

$100
t22s
,108$3,

$3,108,916.70

$3,108,915.70

ACTUAL

M-T-D Y-T.D USED



SYS DATE: 110519 IGBCBP]
GENERAL FUND

DArE 11105/19

FORO COIJi{TY

BUOGET COMPARISON ANALYSIS FOT OCIObET Of 2019

Tuesday tlovenber 5, 2019

sYs TIME 15:10

PAGE ,2

6/L ACCI
I,{UMBER TTTLE

FISCAL
BUDGET

ACIUAL
M-T-O Y-T-D

UNEXPENDED

BUDGET USED

01-04-400.1
01-04-400.2
01-04-400.6
01-04-403
01-04-420
01-04-423
01-04-434
01-04-455
07-04-477

J 53, 327. 59
$109,395.s8
$23,999.38
$37,423.95
$1,690.00
J1,460.00

J160.00
$1, 331.85
11,407 .27

$230,195.62

$230,195.62

$230,r.95.62c

PROBATION DEPART}.,IENT

DEPART}IEI{T HEAD

SALARIES-OFFlCERS
SATARI E5 -DEPUEES
HEALTH INSUMNCE
CELL P1IONE

TMVEL EXPENSE

DUES/SUBsCRIPI/BMKS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
DRUG COURT EXPENSE

+* TOTAL PROBATION EXPENSES

** TOTAL EPENSE

DEPARTI,4ENT 04 TOTALS

92.20
91.93
89.35
84.51
70.42
69.52
32.00
60.54
28.15
88.48

J4,508.41
$9,604.42
$2,857.62
$6,860.0s

Ji10.00
$ 540.00
$340.00
$86E,15

$3,s92.i3
$29,981.38

$57,836.00 $4,448.93
$119,000.00 $9,126.48
J26,8s7.00 $2,002.51
$44,284.00 s7 ,577.90
$2,400.00 J140.00
J2,100.00 $ss.68isoo.oo $o. oo
J2,200.00 $381.89
$5,000.00 $0.00

$260,177.00 $23,713.39

$260,177.00

$260,177.00c

t23,733.39

$23,733.39cR

$29,981.38

$29,981.38-

88.48

88.48



sYs DATE: 110519 IGBCBP]
GENERAL FUND

DArE 11/05/19

FORD COIJNTY

EUDGET COMPARISoN ANALYSIS For october of 2019
Tuesday November 5, 2019

sYs nME 15:10

PAGE 3

USED
G/L ACCr
NUMBER TITLE

FISCAL
BUOGET

ACTIJAL

il.T-D Y-T.D
UNEXPENDED

BUDGET

01-05-400.2
01-05-412
01-05-423
01-0s-431
01-05-435
01-05-455
01-05-475

EitA
SALARIES.OFFICERS
MINTENANCE EQUIPI,IEiIT
TMVEL E(PENSE/UlLEA6E
OUTSIDE COI'ITRACTS

TfdINING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MISC EXPENSES

*+ TOTAL ESDA EXPENSES

** TOTAL E(PENSE

DEPAR'II4EI{I 05 TOTALS

$9,975.00
$ 300.00

J1,800.00
$100.00
$500.00
JU5.00
$250.00

$13,0s0.00

$13,050.00

$13,050.00c

$692.2E
$0.00

t229.04
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

J110,00
t1,031.32

11,031.32

t1,031.32cR

$6,980. s4
t60.54

!7,277.U
$200.00
$12 3 .20
$ 331.2 5

$498.41
J9,465.58

$9,465.s8

$9,46s. s8c

69.98
20.18
70.65

200.00
24.64

265.00
199.36

72.53

72.53

$2,994.46
$239.46
$s28.35
$100.00-
$376.80
$206.25-
s248.47-

$3, s84.42

$3, s84.42

$3, s84.42-



sYS DArr: 110519 IGBCBP]
GENERAL FUND

DArE 11/05/19

G/L ACCr
NUMBER TITLE

FORD COUNTY sYS IIME 15:10
BUDGET COMPARISON ANALYSIS FOT OCIObET Of 2019

Tuesday November 5, 2019

F]SCAL ACTUAL

BUDGET M-T-D Y-T-D

PAGE , 4

UNEXPENDED %

BUDGET USED

NURSING HOI4E Ii{TERFUND TRAI{S

** TOTAL EXPENSE

DEPARTI4ENT 37 TOTALS

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

J0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 .00



sYs DArE: 11.0519 IGBCBP]
GENEML FUND

bArE 11/05/19

FORD COJNIY
BUDGET COMPARISON ANALYSIS FOT OCIObET Of 2019

Tuesday November 5, 2019

sYs TII4E 15:10

PAGE 5

USED
G/L ACCI
NUMEER TITLE

FISCAL
EUDGET

ACT1JAL

M-T.D Y-T-O
UNEXPENDED

BUDGET

01-51-400.20
01-51-423
01-51-426
01-51-434
01-51-475
01-51-476
01-s1-479
01-51-480

$2 s,000.00
J 3,900.00

J30,000.00
Jl,000.00

$10,000.00
t 13,000.00
$14,150.00

$ 5,000.00
t102,0s0.00

J102 ,0s0.00

$102,0s0.00c

$24,925.00
s3,479.97

$31,500.00
$0.00

$6,901. s5
$4,387.70

$11,7s7.8s
$ s ,000.00

,87,952.07

$87,9s2.07

,87,952.07c

COUNTY BOARD

BOARD/COI.,IMITIEE MTGS

TMVEL EXPENSE

ACCOUNTING SERVICES

DUES/SUESCRIPT/BOOK5
BOARD MISC EXPENSES

MISC EQUIPII'IENT

REGIONAL SUPT OF SCHOOLs

COUNTY SOIL CONSERVATIONI* TOTAL COIJI.ITY BOARD EXPENSES

$75.00
$420.03

$1,500.00-
$1,000.00
$3,098.4s
$8,612.30
t2,392.15

$0.00
$14,097.93

$1, E50.00
$23s.48

$0.00
$0.00

$ 3,663. 33
$302.14

30.00
J0.00

$6,050.95

99.70
E9.23

10s.00
.00

69.02
33.7 5

83.09
100.00
86.19

*T TOTAL EXPENSE

DEPAR'IIi4ENT 51 TOTALS

$6,0s0.9s

$6,050.95cR

$14,097,93

$14,097.93-

86.19

86.19



sYs DATE: 110519 [GBC8P]
GENEML FUND

DArE 11/05/19

FORD COUNTY

B U DG ET C O ['! PARI S ON ANAL Y S I S For October of 201"9

Tuesday November 5, 2019

sYS TIIIE 15:10

PAGE 
.6

%

USED
G/L ACCr
NUMEER TTTLE

FISCAL
BUDGET

ACTUAL

M-T.D Y-T-D
UNEXPENDED

EUOGET

01-52-400.1
01-52-400.6
01-s2-403
01-52-427
01-52-434
01-52-455
0t-52-476

COUNTY CLERK

DE PARIIi'ENT HEAD

SALARIES.DEPIINE5
HEALTH INSUMNCE
COI.{PUTER SERWCES

Dr.,ESlSUBSCRTET/BooKS
OFFICE SUPPLlES
MISC EQENSES

** TOTAL COUNTY CLERK EXPENSES

** TOTAL EXPENSE

DEPARIIIENT 52 TOTALS

92.24
81.31
92.64
51.66
1.33

79.88
100.00

83.02

83.02

$s6,000.00 $4,307.68
$s8,000.00 $4,052.82
$26,700.00 $6,062.32
$20,000.00 $8,999.90

$600.00 $0.00
$2,500.00 $388.14

$s00.00 $0.00
$164,300.00 $23,810.86

$51,653.70
t47,L7t.23
t24,734.18
t 10, 311.90

t8.00
$1,997.12

$500.00
5135,396.13

$136,396.13

$135,396.13c

$4,345.10
$10,828.77
$1,96s.82
J9,668.10

J592.00
$s02.88

$0.00
s27 ,903 .87

$27,903.87

$2i,903.87-

$154,300.00

$164,300.00c

$23,810.86

$23,810.86cR 8 3.02



sYs DATE: 110519 [G8CBP]
GENERAL FUND

oArE tL/05/L9

FORD COUNTY

BUDGET COMPARISOT{ ANALYSIS FOT OCIObET Of 2019
Tuesday t{ovefiber 5, 2019

sYS TIME 15:10

PAGE 7

USED
G/L ACCI
NUI.,IBER TITLE

FISCAL
BUDGET

ACTUAL

M-T.D Y.T.D
UNEXPENDED

BUDGET

01-53-400.1
01-53-400.6
01-s3-403
01-53-423
01-53-425
01-s3-427
01-53-434
01-53-435
01-53-455
01-53-476

COUNTY IREASURER
DEPARTMEI.IT HEAD

SALARIES-DEPUrIES
HEALIH INSUR,AI'ICE

TRAVEL EXPENSE

PUBLISHING/PRII{rING
COI,IPUTER SERVICES
DUES/SUESCRIPT/BOOKS
TRAINING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MISC E(PEIISES*i TOTAL TREASIJRER EXPENSES

** TOTAL D(PEIISE

DEPARII'ENT 53 TOTALS

J56,000.00 $4,307.68 $51,6s3.70 $4,346.30
J12,100.00 $1,204.70 J9,083.35 J3,015.55
$14,000.00 $2,265.93 J10,450.32 $3,549.68
12,000.00 t216.20 11,24s.98 1754.02

t700.00 $490.83 $1,586.15 1886.15-
$2,500.00 1247.s0 $2,444.59 $55.41
$400.00 $7.00 $331.00 $69.00
$0.00 s79.67 $79.67 !79.67 -

$2,000.00 $143.34 J1,334,38 $665.62
$200.00 $23.54 $1s0.88 $49.12

$89,900.00 $9,017.49 
'78,360.02 

$11,s39.98

J89,900.00

J89,900.00c

$9,017.49

$9,017.49cR

ti8,360.02

ti8,360.02c

$11,539.98

$11, s39.98-

92.24
75.07
74.65
62.30

226. s9
97.78
82.75

.00
56.72
75.44
87.16

87.16

87.15



SYS DATE: 110519 IGBCBP]
GENEML FUND

D^IE 1L/05/19

FORD COUNTY

BUDGET COMPARISON ANALYSIS FOT OCIObET Of 2019
Tuesday November 5, 2019

SYS ME L5:10

PAGE ' 8

USED
G/L ACCT

NUMBER TITLE
FISCAL
BUDGET Irl-T-D Y-T-D

UNEXPENDED

BUDGET

01-54-400.1
01-54-400.6
01-s4-403
01-54-425
01-54-426
07-54-4?7
01-54-434
01-54-455
01-54-476

CIRCUIT CLERK

DEPARIII4EI{T HEAD

SALARI ES - DE PUTIES
HEALTH ]NSURANCE

PTJBLISHING/PRINING
CIRCUTT CLERK AUDIT
COI'IPUTER SERYICES
DUEs/SUBSCRIM/BOO(S
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MISC EXPENSES

** TOTAT CIRCUTT CLERK EXPENSES

** TOTAL EXPENSE

DEPARI}IENT 54 TOTALS

$56,000.00 $4,307.68 $s1,5s3.70 $4,346.l0
$75.160.00 $3,583.50 $46,567.99 $28,592.01
J34,800.00 $4,546.74 s22,377.25 t72,422.75
t1.100.00 $131.10 $2,450.92 $1,350.92-
t4:200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,200.00
$20,000.00 $0.00 $6,506.98 $13,391.02
$1,600.00 548.00 J1,239.41 $360. s9

$4,000.00 $217.79 $3,791.43 t208.57
$2,000.00 $0.00 $2,23s.86 t235.86-

J198,860.00 $12,834.81 $136,923.54 $61,936.46

$198,860.00

J198,860.00c

$12,834.81

$12,834.81cR

$136,923.54

$136,923. s4c

$61,936.45

$61,935.46-

92.24
61.96
64.30

222.87
.00

33.03
77 .46
94.79

7Lt.79
68.E5

68,8 s

58.85



SYS DATE: 110519 IGBCBP]
GENERAL FUND

DArE 11105/19

FORD COUNTY

B U DG ET coil PAR I S O t{ ANAL Y s I s For October of 2019
Tuesday Novenber 5, 2019

SYs TIME 15:10

PAGE 9

USED
G/L ACCI
NUI4BER TITLE

FISCAL
EUDGET

ACTUAL

M-T-D Y-T-D
UNEXPENOED

BUDGET

SHERIFF
01.55-400.1 DEPARTI'IEI.IT HEAD

01-55-400.21 MERrT Co4r,(ISSroN
01-55-400.4 5ALARIES-ROAD DEPU']'IES

01- 5 5-4OO. 5 sALARIES-SECRETARIES
01-55-400.6 SATARIE5-CORRECTION DEPUTIES
01.55-400.7 SAI.ARIES.ROAD DEPUTY OVERTIME

01-55-400.8 SALARIES-OEPUTY HOLIDAY PAY

01.55-400.9 SALARIES-CORREfiONS OVERTI}4E

01.55.403 HEALII] INSUMNCE
01-55.423 TRAVEL EXPENSE

01-55-425 PUBLISHING/PRINTING
01.55.427 COMPUTER SERVICE5
01-55.432.3 LAW ENFORCEMEI'IT LAUNDRY 5ERWCES

01-55-434 DUES/SUBSCRTET/BmKS
01-55-435 TRAINING
01-55-435.2 CoRRECIoNSrXArNrNG
01-55-435.3 LA./ ENFoRO4Ei{T TFAINING
01-55-436 PHYSTCALS

01-55-436.2 CORRECTIONS PHYSICALS
01-55-441.2 CoRRECIoNS EMPLoYlilEMr TESTS

01-55.441.3 LAIii ENFORCEMEI'IT EMPLOYIIEIIT TESTS

01-55-455 OFFICE SUPPLIES
01-55-456 GAsoLrNE,/orL
01.55-458 VEHICLE I4AINT

01-55-459 oFFICEEQUrPri,rEr{TREPATR
01.55.469 ADM]NISTRATION UNIFOR,!s
01-55-469.2 CoRRECIoNS UNTFoMS
01-55-469.3 LAW ENFORCI.4ENT UNIFORI,'S

01-55-475 JAIL KTTCHEN

01-55-476 MrSC EXPENSES

01-55-493 VEHTCLES

01-55-494 EQUTPMENT

01.55-494.1 VEHICLE EQUIPI4E},IT

01-55-494.2 CoRRECIoNS EQUTPi,IENT

01-55-494.1 LAW ENFoRCEMET{T EQUTPT4ENT

01-5 5-494.4 DTSPATCH EqurPfiEMT

01-55-494.5 INI,IATEEQUIPMEiiT
01-55-497.1 INMTEMEAL5
01.55-497.2 INMTEMEDICAL
01.55-497.3 INMTECLOTHING
01-55-497.4 INI4ATE LAUNDRYI* TOTAL SHERIFF EXPENSES

$ s,230.84
J436.86-

$99,419.92
$2 ,24r.7 6

$45,468.0s-
$2, s81.88
J7, 645.05

$2s,660.03-
$113,782.08

$208.12
$441.34

$22,989.83
J345.34
$70.00
$75.00-

$835.00
$470.00-
J450.00
J388.00
$300.00
J100.00

J1,359.99
J3,138.7s-

1273.74
$ 500.00
J38s.66-
$741.50

J3,952.45
$1,980.92-

$762.13
$15,080.00-
$1,935. s0
J9,100.94
$1,998.96-

$293.15-
J40,998.8s
$1,000.00
$9,8s5.74-
$4,423.48

$910.75-
$75.48

$214,400.34

s67,000.00 $5,153.84
$ s00.00 10.00

$370,000.00 526,85 5 . 33
$s0,000.00 $3,884.44

$738,000.00 Js7,640.85
$1s,000.00 $1,809.4s

t106,000.00 $E,365.45
J60,000.00 16,648.18

$271,000.00 $33,649,49
$2,000.00 $358.71
$1,000.00 $0.00

1125,000.00 J187. s0
ts00.00 J38.85

t1,000.00 $0.00
Jl,300.00 $250.00
$2, s00.00 J0.00
J1,000.00 50.00
1500.00 $0.00

$1,000.00 $0.00J300.00 $0.00
s100.00 J0.00

J3,500.00 J454.16
J30,000.00 $,901.69
$18,000.00 J2,361. s6

J500.00 $0.00
$300.00 $68s,66

$3,000.00 $118.69
s6,000.00 t248.57
$3,000.00 1289.66
J1,000.00 J0.00
J10,000.00 $150.00
$2,000.00 $0,00

$1s,000.00 $1, s64.00
J1s,000.00 $0.00
J7,000.00 $3,799.00

s62,000.00 J2,013.72
Ji,000.00 $0.00

J110,000.00 $16,373.02
$50,000.00 t4,164.98
$3,000.00 $0.00
$300.00 $0,00

$2,1i4,300.00 J183,167.10

$61,769,16
J936.86

$270, s80.08
t47 ,758.?4

$783,468.0s
$12,418.t2
J98,353.95
$85,660.03

t157 ,277 .92
$1,791.88

lss8.66
$102,010.17

$154.66
t930.00

$1,375.00
t1,66s.00
J1,470.00

J s0.00
$6U.00

J0.00
J0.00

$2 , 140.01
133,138.7s
ll7 ,726.26

J0.00
J585.65

J2,258.50
J2,047.55
$6,980.92

t237 .87
145,080.00

$54.50
l5,899.06

t16,998.96
J7,293.15

$21,001.15
$0.00

,119,85 5.74
$45,576.52
$3,910.76

1224.s2
$1,9s9,899.66

$1,959,899.66 $214,400.34

$214,400.34-

92.19
L87 .37
71.L3
95.52

106.16
a) ,o
92.79

142.77
58.01
89.59
5 5.87
81.61
30.93
93.00

105.77
66.60

147.00
10.00
51.20

.00

.00
51.14

110.46
98.48

.00
228. 5 s

75.28
34.13

232.70
23.79

t50.27
3.23

39.33
113.33
104.19
33.87

.00
108.96
91.15

130.35
74.84
90.14

90.14

90.14

*+ TOTAL EXPEI,{SE

DEPARTMET{T 55 TOTALS

$2,174,300.00 $183,167.10

J2,174,300.00c 1183,16i.10cR $1,9s9,899.66c



sYs DATE: 110519 IGBCBP]
GENEML FUND

DArE 1V05l19

FORD COI'NTY

B U D G E T C O l,l PA R I S O N Atl A L Y S I S For October of 2019
Tuesday November 5, 2019

SYS IIME 15:10

PAGE'10

G,/L ACCT

NUIIIBER TITLE
FISCAL
BUDGET

ACTIJAL
M-T-D Y.T-D

UNEXPENDED

BUDGET USED

01-s5-400.1
01-56-400.6
01-56-422
01-s6-421
01-56-430
01-s6-434
01-56-435
01-56-436
01-56-455

CORONER

DEPARTMENT HEAI)

SALARIES-DEPUTIES
VEHICLE EXPENSES

TRAVEL PENSE

OIHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
DUES/SUBSCRITT/BOOKS
TRAINING
MEOICAL

OFFICE SUPPLIES
+* TOTAL CORONER EXPENSES

** TOTAL EOENSE

DE PAR]I.IENT 55 TOTALS

$22,000.00 Jl,653.84
$7,500.00 $375.00
$2,200.00 $0.00
J500.00 $0.00
$500.00 $0.00
$300.00 $0.00$700.00 $0.00

$2s,000.00 $200.00
$0.00 $0.00

$s8,700.00 sz,228.84

$19,826.85
$6,384.38
$1,439.65

$5s9.19
$138.68
$490.00

$0.00
$6,837.00

$64.97
$35,740.73

$3s,740,73

J35,740.73c

$2,173.1s
$1,115.52

J760.34
$s9.19-

J361.32
$190.00-
$700.00

$18,163.00
$64.97-

$22,959.?7

s22,9s9.27

122,959.27 -

90.12
85.13
65.44

111.84
27.74

163.33
.00

.00
60.89

60.89

50.89

J 58,700.00

$58,700.00c

tz,228.84

$2,228.84cR



sYs DATE: 110519 IGBCBP]
GENEML FUND

DArE 11/05/19

FORD COUNTY

BUDGET coMPARIsot{ ANALYSIS For October of 2019
Tuesday tlovember 5, 2019

sYs ME 15:10

PAGE 11

%

USED
G/L ACCr
NUIVEER TITLE

FISCAL
BUDGET i4-T-D Y-T-D

UNEXPENDEO

BUDGET

01-58-400.1
01-58-400.5
01-56-403
01-s8-423
01-58-429
01-58-430
01-58-434
01-58-435
01-58-455
01-58-476

STATES ATTORI,{EY

DEPARTMENT HEAD

SAIARIES.S ECRETARY

HEALTH INSUMNCE
TRAVEL EXPENSE
LEGAL SERYICES
OTHER PROFESSIOML SERVICES
DUES/SUBSCRTFT/BmKS
TRAINING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
T{ISC EXPENSES

*T TOTAL STATES ATTORNEY EXPENSES

** TOTAL EXPENSE

DEPART}'IEI{I 58 TOTALS

$131,797.00
$37, s28.00
$8,700.00

,100.00
$5 ,000.00
t1,000.00
J4,000.00
$1,200.00
$1,400.00
$1,200.00

J191,925.00

$191,925.00

$191,925.00c

$10,351.06
$2,886.75
$1,s15.s8

J0.00
J0.00

J14.00cR
t34.00

$181.80
J0.00

J101.25
$15,056.45

$15,056.45

$15,056.4scR

\122,616.42
$34,5i3.66

s7 ,484 .79
$0.00

$5 ,000.00
$986.30

$ 3,945 . 26
J798.94

$1,443.17
J971.37

$177,819.91

$177,819.91

t177,819.91c

$9,180.58
s2,954.34
$1,215.21

$100.00
$0.00

$13.70
{s4 .7 4

$401.06
t43 .L7 -

$228.63
$14,105.09

$14,105.09

t14,105.09-

93.03
92.73
86.03

.00
100 .00
98.63
98.63
66.58

103.08
80.95
92.65

92.65

92.65



sYs DATE: 110519 IGBCBP]
GENEML FUND

DArE 11105/19

G/L ACCT

NUMBER TITLE

FORD COI'NTY

BUDGET COMPARISON ANALYSI
Tuesday t{ovember 5, 2019

s For october of 2019
SYS IIME 15:10

PAGE 12

F]SCAL
BUDGET

ACTUAL
M-T.D Y-T-D

UNEXPENDED

BUDGET

%

USED

01-59-400.1
01-59-400.6
01-59-403
01-59-425
01-59-427
01-s9-430
01-59-434
01-59-435
01-59-455
01-59-476

CHIEF ASSESSMENT OFFICE
DEPARTI4ENT HEAD

SALAf,I ES -DE PLTEES

HEALTH INSURANCE

PUBLlSHING/PRINTING
COMPUTER SERWCES

OTHER PROFESSIONAL SER\TCEs
Dt,,ESlSUBSCRIPI/BOOKS
TRAII,]ING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MISC EXPENSES

** TOTAL CHIEF AS5E55I,iEI{T EXPENSES

** TOTAL APENSE

DEPARIT4ENT 59 TOTALS

$4,269.34
$461.25
$623.98

$6,398.40
$4 ,577.64
$1,67s.70

$451.78-
$0.00

$203.37
J217.8 5

$17,969.75

Jss,000.00 s4 ,230.7 6
$17,500.00 $1,423.06
$4,355.00 $1,139.86
$7,000.00 $0.00

$22,000.00 $112.50
$2,000.00 $324.30
$3s0.00 $0.00

52,000.00 $0.00
$s00.00 $0.00ss00.00 $195.00

$111,20s.00 s7 ,47s.48

$50,730.66
$17,038.7s
$3,731.02

$601.60
$17,428.36

$324.30
$801.78

$2 ,000 .00
$296.63
t282.15

$93,21s.25

J93,2 35.2 5

393,235.25c

92.24
97.36
85.67
8.s9

79.22
76.22

229.08
100.00

s9.33
56.43
83.84

83.84

83,84

$111,205.00

$111,20s.00c

i7 ,425.48

$7,425.4EcR

$17,969.75

$17,969.75-



SYS DATE: 110519 IGBCBP]
GENEML FUND

DArE 11/05/19

FORD CqJNTY
BUDGET coMPARIsotl ANALYSIs For october of 2019

Tuesday Noverter 5, 2019

sYs rIME 15:10

PA6E L3

USED

G/L ACCI
NUIiIBER TITLE

FISCAL
EUDGET

ACTIjAL
M-T-D Y-T-D

UNEXPENDED

BUDGET

ELECTIONS

** TOTAL EXPENSE

01-60-327 \OTER REG REIMBURSEMENT

r* TOTAL REVEiIUE

$0.00

J0.00

$0.00

$151,100.00

J1s1,100.00c

$10,399.09

t10,399.09cR

$0.00

t7,529.34

17 ,s29.34

t7 ,762.52
t882.99

t2,752.65
$31,601. s9
$16,187.40
$9,739.51
\3,3L7 .74

i72,244.40

[72,244.40

,64,715.06c

$0.00

57 ,529.34-

57 ,529.34-

$78,855.60

$86,384.94-

.00
44.15
78.65
31.60
42.60

L94.79
L27 .6t
47.81

47.81

42.83

t0.00

J0.00

J0.00

.00

.00

.00

01-60-400.5 sAr-ARrEs-DEPUrrEs
01-60-400.8 sArARrES-ovERTr4E
01-60-425 PUBLTSHTNG/PRrIING
0l-60-427 co!4PUrER sERVrcEs
01-60-430 orlrERpRoFEssroMLsERWcEs
01-60-455 oFFrcE suPPLrEs
01-60-476 Mrsc EXPENSESr* TOTAL ELECTIOT{ EXPENSES

** TOTAL EXPENsE

DEPARI.4ENT 60 TOTALS

s7 ,762.52-
$1,117.01

$7 47 .3s
$68,398.41
J21,812 .60
$4,719.51-

s7t7.74-
$78,855.60

$0.00 $1,687.s0
$2,000.00 $0.00
J1,500.00 $167.00

$100,000.00 $3,535.00
t38,000.00 $0.00
15,000.00 J3,16i.50
12,600.00 11,842.09

$1s1,100.00 $10,399.09



sYs DATE: 110519 IGBCBP]
GENEML FUND

DArE 11105/19

FORD COUNTY

BUDGET coMPARISoN ANALYSIS For october of 2019
Tuesday November 5, 2019

SYS TIME 15:10

PAGE 14

G/L ACCI
NUMBER

FISCAL
BUDGET M.T-D Y-T-D

UNEXPENDED

BUDGET USED

01-61-400.3
01-61-403
01-61-427
01-61-431
01-61-434
01-61-45s
01-61-476

CIRCUIT ]UDGE

SAL,ARI ES.DEPUTIES
HEALTH INSUMNCE
COMPUTER SERWCES

OIJTSIDE CONTMCTS
DUES/SUBSCRIPI/BOOKs
OFFICE SUPPLIES
[,]ISC EpENSES

** TOTAL CIRCUIT ]UDGE D(PENSES

** TOTAL EXPENSE

DEPARTMENT 61 TOTALS

,36,992.00
$8,700.00

$900.00
$1,200,00
$1, s00.00

$800.00
$2s0.00

$50,342.00

$s0,342.00

$50,342,00c

$5,1s4.12

$5,154.12cR

$37,710.88
$6,822.45

$794.00
$1,184.56
$1,261.18

$684.89
J156.00

$48,623.95

$48,623.96

$48,623.96c

J718.88-
$1,877.55

$106.00
$15.44

,238.82
$115.11
J84.00

$1,718.04

$1,718.04

$1,718.04-

101.94
78.42
88.22
98.71
84.08
85.61
66.40
96.59

96.59

96,59

$2,84s. s4
$1,51s.s8

$48.00
$0.00

$745.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,1s4. U



sYs DAIE: 110519 [GBC8P]
GENERAL FUND

'oArE 11105/19

G/L ACCI
NUi4BER TITLE

FORD COUNTY

BUDGET COMPARISON ANALYSIS FOT OCIObET Of 2019
Tuesday Novenber 5, 2019

sYS rnqE 15:10

PAGE 15

FISCAL
BUDGET

AfiJAL
I,{-T-D Y-T.D

UNEXPENDED
BUOGET USED

01-63-400.9
01-63-423
01-63-425

BOARD OF REVIEW

SALARI ES-OTHER

TMVEL E(PENSE
PUBLISHING/PRINTING** TOTAL BOARD OF REVIEW E(PENSES

** TOTAL EXPENSE

DE PARI}.4ENT 63 TOTALS Js,750.00c $0.00

J0.00
t0.00
$0.00
t0.00

$0.00

$4,000.00
Jl,500.00

$2s0.00
$5,750.00

$5 ,750.00

,4,000.00
$181.48
$101.68

$4,283.16

$4,283.16

34,283.16c

$0.00
$1,318.52

$148.32
$1,466.84

$1,466.84

$1,466.84-

100.00
12.10
40.67
74.49

7 4.49

7 4.49



sYs DArE: 110519 [G8CBP]
GENEML FUND

DATE 1VO5l19

G/L ACCT

NUMBER TTTLE

FORD COUNTY
B u DG ET C o ltl PA R I s o N A N A LY S I S For october of 2019

Tuesday November 5, 2019

SYS TIME 15:10

PAGE 9.6

FISCAL
EUOGET

ACTUAL

M-T-D Y-T-D
UNEXPENDED

BUDGET

%

USED

COURT SYSTEMS

01.-64.400.13 PETIT JURY

01-64-400.24 BALTFF
01-64-423.1 ]URY TMVEL
01-64-439.2 JURoRSMEALS

** TOTAL COURT SYSTEMS EXPENSES

** TOTAL UPENSE

DEPAR'II4ENT 64 TOTALS

$ 5,000.00
118 ,000.00
$4,000.00

$300.00
$27,300.00

t27,300.00

t27,300.00c

$3,797.63

$3,797.63cR

$5,360.00
$19,630.73
$5,937.6E

$s71.9s
$32,500.36

$32, s00.36

$32,500.36c

$1,360.00-
$1,530.73-
$1,93i.68-

$271.95-
Js,200.36-

$5,200.36-

$s,200.36

LZ7 .20
109.06
148.44
190.6s
119.05

119.0 5

119.05

$1,275 ,00
$1,438.37
$1,084. 26

$0.00
$3 ,797 .53



sYS DATE: 110519 IGBCBP]
GENEML FUND

'DATE 11105/19

FORD COUNTY

BUDGET COMPARISON ANALYSIS FOT OCIObET Of 2019
Tuesday November 5, 2019

SYS ]-lME 15:10

PAGE 17

G/L ACCI
NUMBER

FISCAL
BUDGET

ACTUAL

M.T.D Y.T.D
UNEXPENDED

BUO6ET IJSED

HOJSING COUNTY OFFICES
01-65.420 TELEPHONE

01-65-424 P0srAGE
OL-65-427 COPIER SERWCES

** TOTAL HOUSING COUNTY SPENSES

** TOTAL EXPENSE

DEPAR'TIiIENT 65 TOTALS

J34, 200.00
t2 5 ,000.00
J26,000.00
$8s,200.00

t85,200.00

$85,200.00c

$2,440.09
t167.50cR

s2 ,447 .s2
$4,720.11

t4,720.7L

$4,720.l1cR $72,484.28c

$13,845.74
s284.79

$1,414.81-
$t2,7t5.72

$rz,71s.72

$!2,7L5.72-

59.52
98.86

105.44
85.08

85.08

85.08

$20,3s4.26
$24,715.2L
I27,414.81
172,484.28

t72,484.?8



sYs DArE: 110519 IGBCBP]
GENEML FUND

DArE 1V05l19

FORD COUNTY
BUOGET COMPARISON ANALYSIS FoT OCtobeT of 2019

Tuesday November 5, 2019

SYS TIME 15;10

PAGE 18

USED
G/t ACCI
IIUI,IBER TTLE

FISCAL
BUDGET

ACN.JAL

M.T-D Y.T.D
UNEXPENDED

BUDGET

PUBLIC BLDG COMi4ISSION

01-66-400.U SALARIE5-I\{AINTEMI{CE
01.66-400.13 MINTEMNCE OVERTIME
01-65-403 HEALIH INSUMNCE
01.66.410 BUILDING.MAINTEMNCE
01-66-413 BUTLoTNG-GRouNos
01-66-420 TELEP+roNE
01-65-421.1 ELEcrRrc-JArL
01-66-421.2 E L EcrRrc -couRllrous E

01-66-421,3 GAS-]ArL
01-56-421.4 GAS-COJRTI1oUSE

01-65-421.5 wArER-JArL
01-66-421,6 wATER-couRTHousE
01-55-424 PosrAGE
01-66-457 BUILDING-OPEMTING SUPPLIES
01-66-460 FCPHDBUILDING-OPERATINGSUPPLIE
01-66-495 sERvrcE coNTRcrs** TOTAL PBC E{PENSES

*+ TOTAL EXPENSE

DEPARII,IENT 66 TOTALS

$4,811.20
$0.00

$3,018.28
$671.3E

$0.00
$700.00

$4,243.9L
$1,726.54

J220.43
t737 .77

$1,388. s4
$1s0.67

J0.00
$1,175.64

$340.00
$4,100.40

$22,684.16

$22,684.16

$62,000.00
$1,000.00

$22,000.00
$25,000.00
$ 10 ,000.00

$0.00
t3s,000.00
$14,000.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$9,000.00
$1,000.00

$0.00
$ 10,000,00
$3,000.00

$22,000.00
$22s,000.00

$22s,000.00

$225,000.00c $22,684.16cR

$204,575.02

t204, si5.02c

$20,424,98

$20,424.98-

93.01
.00

67.47
72.42
78.L7

.00
102.36
109.17
70.85
96.99
97.41
87.66

.00
tz7 .97
238.00

56.03
90.92

90.92

90.92

667.20 $4,332.80
$0.00 $1,000.00844.27 $7,15s.79103.82 $6,896.18817.31 J2,182.59

698. s9 t3,698.59-825.66 $82s.66-311.43 $1,111.43-542.59 $1,457.41819.57 J180.43
767.r7 1232.83
876.s8 1123.42
$43. s2 $43.52-797.25 52,79L.25-140.00 t4,140.00-326.12 $9,673.88
575.02 J20,424.98

$57

$14
$18

$7
$3

$3s
$1s

$3
t5
$8

$12
17

J12
$204



SYS DATE: 110519 IGBCBP]
GENERAL FUND

DATE 11/05/19

FORD COUNTY

BUDGET COMPARISON ANALYSIS FOT OCIObET Of 2019
Tuesday November 5, 2019

SYS rIME 15:10

PAGE 19

%

USED

G/L ACCI
NUMBER TTTLE

FISCAL
BUDGET

ACTUAL

M.T-D Y-T-D
UNEXPENDED

BUDGET

01-58-400.6
01-68-400.9
01-58-423
01-68-455
01-68-476

ZONING

ZON]IIG OFFICER
SALARI ES.OTH ER

TMVEL ryPENSE
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MISC EXPENSES!{ TOTAL ZONING EXPENSES

*+ TOTAL EXPENSE

DEPARI4ENT 68 TOTALS

$923.06 $11,03E.26
$0.00 t2,477 .00
t0.00 $320.85
$0.00 t0.00J0.00 $69.30

$923.06 $13,90s.41

$12,000.00
t 1,000.00

J600.00
$50.00

$100.00
J13,750.00

$961.74
$7,477.00-

$2i9.1s
$s0.00
$30.70

$155.41-

$1s5.41-

5155.41

91.99
247 .70

53.48
.00

69.30
101.13

101.13

101.13

J13,7s0.00

J13,7s0.00c

$923.06

$923.06cR

$13,905.41

J13,905.41c


